
7th Grade Boys Middle Division

White Division Blue Division
OLA (Locklear) LCA (Peura) (3-0)
St. Mary (Berea) (Zjaba) St. Mary (Hudson) (Graybill)

St Albert The Great (Boesch) (0-3) WITHDREW
St Albert The Great (Driscoll) St. Raphael (Murphy) (2-1)

Thursday, January 18, 2024, 6:20 PM LCA (Peura) St. Raphael (Murphy)
Thursday, January 18, 2024, 8:00 PM OLA (Locklear)
Tuesday, January 23, 2024, 5:10 PM OLA (Locklear) St. Mary (Berea) (Zjaba) 22

Wednesday, January 24, 2024, 5:30 PM St. Mary (Berea) (Zjaba)
Thursday, January 25, 2024, 6:20 PM LCA (Peura) St Albert The Great (Boesch) FORFEIT
Thursday, January 25, 2024, 8:00 PM OLA (Locklear) St Albert The Great (Driscoll) 37

Friday, January 26, 2024, 7:10 PM St. Mary (Hudson) (Graybill) St Albert The Great (Boesch) FORFEIT
Saturday, January 27, 2024, 7:10 PM LCA (Peura) St. Mary (Hudson) (Graybill)

Sunday, January 28, 2024, 4:00 PM St Albert The Great (Driscoll)
Sunday, January 28, 2024, 7:00 PM St Albert The Great (Boesch) St. Raphael (Murphy) FORFEIT
Monday, January 29, 2024, 5:30 PM St. Mary (Berea) (Zjaba) St Albert The Great (Driscoll)

Wednesday, January 31, 2024, 6:20 PM St. Mary (Hudson) (Graybill) St. Raphael (Murphy)
Saturday, February 03, 2024, 7:10 PM St Albert The Great (Driscoll) St. Raphael (Murphy)
Saturday, February 03, 2024, 8:00 PM LCA (Peura) OLA (Locklear)

Sunday, February 04, 2024, 7:00 PM LCA (Peura) St Albert The Great (Driscoll)

(2-1)
(0-3)
(1-2)
(3-0)

40 13
39 28
38
19 24
15 0
27
15 0
34 26
22 29
0 15

29 43
19 24
37 29 Semifinal #1
44 35 Semifinal #2
27 20 Championship

(1-2)
St Angela Merici (Saksa)

St Angela Merici (Saksa)

St Angela Merici (Saksa)

St Angela Merici (Saksa)


